
HIGH EFFICACY FROSTED LENS

HIGH PERFORMANCE LEDS

EXTRUDED ALUMINUM HOUSING

INTEGRAL DRIVER

HIGH EFFICACY SHEET METAL
REFLECTOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LEDS

HIGH EFFICACY FROSTED LENS

PRECISION MACHINED END CAPS

2-3/4”

3-3/4”

B U I L D  Y O U R  F I X T U R E

FYSIKÓS (PHYSICAL)
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ARTIENCE LIGHTING 

• EXTRUDED ALUMINUM HOUSING
• NO DIODE IMAGING
• MACHINED END CAPS
• MADE IN THE USA
• 5 YEAR WARRANTY
• UL LISTED FOR DRY/DAMP LOCATIONS

INDIREC T
OUTPUT

DIREC T
OUTPUT VOLTAGE DRIVERCC T /  CRI

NOMINAL
LENGTHMOUNTING

VLO

LO

MO

HO

VHO

CPO

Very Low Output
4W 524 Lm /Ft.
Low Output
6W 731 Lm /Ft.
Medium Output
8W 985 Lm /Ft.
High Output
10W 1244 Lm /Ft.
Very High Output
12W 1475.5 Lm /Ft.
Custom Power
Output

VLO

LO

MO

HO

VHO

CPO

Very Low Output
4W 524 Lm /Ft.
Low Output
6W 731 Lm /Ft.
Medium Output
8W 985 Lm /Ft.
High Output
10W 1244 Lm /Ft.
Very High Output
12W 1475.5 Lm /Ft.
Custom Power
Output

U
1
2

Universal
120v
227v

1D

0D

LDE1

LDE5

CD

0-10v dim
to 1%
0-10v dim
to .1%
Lutron 
Ecosystem 1%
Lutron
Ecosystem 5%
Custom Driver
(consult factory)

827
830
835
840
927
930
935
940

RGB
RGBW
CLED

2700K 80CRI
3000K 80CRI
3500K 80CRI
4000K 80CRI
2700K 90CRI
3000K 90CRI
3500K 90CRI
4000K 90CRI
RGB
RGBW
Custom LED
Board

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

12
CR
CS

2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’
12’
Cont. Run
Custom
Shapes

CSB Cable Suspended
Bi-Directional

DROP
LENGTH

POWER
CORD

END CAP
FINISH

HOUSING
FINISH EMERGENCY OPTIONS

CANOPY
SIZE/FINISH

ATH
INDIRECT
OUTPUT

DIRECT
OUTPUT

VOLTAGE DRIVERCCT / CRINOMINAL
LENGTH

MOUNTING DROP
LENGTH

POWER
CORD

END CAP
FINISH

HOUSING
FINISH

EMERGENCY OPTIONSCANOPY
SIZE/FINISH

2
4
6
8

CL

2’
4’
6’
8’
Custom
Length

W
B

CU
POS

White
Black
Custom
Power Over
Suspension
(Requires
remote driver -
Consult factory)

44W
44B
44M
44C
41W

41B

41M

41C

4” White canopies
4” Black canopies
4” Machined canopies
4” Custom canopies
4” Power feed canopy,
1-1/4” trim ring (white)
4” Power feed canopy,
1-1/4” trim ring (black)
4” Power feed canopy,
1-1/4” trim ring (machined)
4” Power feed canopy,
1-1/4” trim ring (custom)

M
SC
SW
MB
CF

Mill 
Satin Clear
Satin White
Matte Black
Custom Finish

MF
P

SW
MB
CF

Machined Finish
Polished
Satin White
Matte Black
Custom Finish

X
EM7

EM10
EMW

No EM
7 Watt EM
10 Watt EM
Emergency 
Wiring (system
by others)

SHAPES
DS
NL
LS

OS

Shapes
Dual Switching
nLight Sensor
Lutron Sensor
Other Sensor

• 6063 aluminum alloy is used to create a strong, light 
   weight fixture housing
• 80+ CRI is standard; 90+ CRI is available
• Machined aluminum end caps with no visible fasteners 
   are standard

DIANOITKÓS (MENTAL)
• The Athena comes in three options for light performance,   
   direct, indirect, and bidirectional
• Contact the factory for optional controls including daylight  
   and occupancy sensors

ARTIENCE LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.  20230402

PNUEMATIKÓS (SPIRITUAL)
• All artience lighting fixtures are proudly made in the usa
• Artience lighting fixtures are ul approved for dry/ damp locations (pending)
• All artience lighting fixtures are covered by our 5 year warranty

ATHENA
(CABLE SUSPENDED)

PROJECT NAME:  

          FIXTURE TYPE:                   DATE: QTY:      

K E Y  F E A T U R E S

ARTIENCE LIGHTING 



VLO

LO

MO

HO

VHO

CPO

Very Low Output
4W 524 Lm /Ft.
Low Output
6W 731 Lm /Ft.
Medium Output
8W 985 Lm /Ft.
High Output
10W 1244 Lm /Ft.
Very High Output
12W 1475.5 Lm /Ft.
Custom Power
Output

VLO

LO

MO

HO

VHO

CPO

Very Low Output
4W 524 Lm /Ft.
Low Output
6W 731 Lm /Ft.
Medium Output
8W 985 Lm /Ft.
High Output
10W 1244 Lm /Ft.
Very High Output
12W 1475.5 Lm /Ft.
Custom Power
Output

INDIREC T
OUTPUT

DIREC T
OUTPUT DRIVERCC T /  CRI

NOMINAL
LENGTHMOUNTING

1D

0D

LDE1

LDE5

CD

0-10v dim
to 1%
0-10v dim
to .1%
Lutron 
Ecosystem 1%
Lutron
Ecosystem 5%
Custom Driver
(consult factory)

827
830
835
840
927
930
935
940

RGB
RGBW
CLED

2700K 80CRI
3000K 80CRI
3500K 80CRI
4000K 80CRI
2700K 90CRI
3000K 90CRI
3500K 90CRI
4000K 90CRI
RGB
RGBW
Custom LED
Board

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

12
CR
CS

2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’
12’
Cont. Run
Custom
Shapes

FYSIKÓS (PHYSICAL)
• 6063 aluminum alloy is used to create a strong, light 
   weight fixture housing
• 80+ CRI is standard; 90+ CRI is available
• Machined aluminum end caps with no visible fasteners 
   are standard

DIANOITKÓS (MENTAL)
• The Athena comes in three options for light performance,   
   direct, indirect, and bidirectional
• Contact the factory for optional controls including daylight  
   and occupancy sensors
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ARTIENCE LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.  20230402

PNUEMATIKÓS (SPIRITUAL)
• All artience lighting fixtures are proudly made in the usa
• Artience lighting fixtures are ul approved for dry/ damp locations (pending)
• All artience lighting fixtures are covered by our 5 year warranty

ATH
INDIRECT
OUTPUT

DIRECT
OUTPUT

VOLTAGE DRIVERCCT / CRINOMINAL
LENGTH

MOUNTING OFFSET
DISTANCE

END CAP
FINISH

HOUSING
FINISH

EMERGENCY OPTIONS

SMS

SMT

SME

Surface 
Mount Side
Surface
Mount Top
Surface
Mount End

B U I L D  Y O U R  F I X T U R E

K E Y  F E A T U R E S

• EXTRUDED ALUMINUM HOUSING
• NO DIODE IMAGING
• MACHINED END CAPS
• MADE IN THE USA
• 5 YEAR WARRANTY
• UL LISTED FOR DRY/DAMP LOCATIONS

ATHENA
(SURFACE MOUNTED)

 

VOLTAGE

U
1
2

Universal
120v
227v

PROJECT NAME:  

          FIXTURE TYPE:                   DATE: QTY:      

ARTIENCE LIGHTING 

HIGH EFFICACY FROSTED LENS

HIGH PERFORMANCE LEDS

EXTRUDED ALUMINUM HOUSING

INTEGRAL DRIVER

HIGH EFFICACY SHEET METAL
REFLECTOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LEDS

HIGH EFFICACY FROSTED LENS

PRECISION MACHINED END CAPS

2-3/4”

3-3/4”

SHAPES
DS
NL
LS

OS

Shapes
Dual Switching
nLight Sensor
Lutron Sensor
Other Sensor

END CAP
FINISH

HOUSING
FINISH EMERGENCY OPTIONS

M
SC
SW
MB
CF

Mill 
Satin Clear
Satin White
Matte Black
Custom Finish

X
EM7

EM10
EMW

No EM
7 Watt EM
10 Watt EM
Emergency Wiring
(system by others)

OFFSE T
DISTANCE

0

1
2
3
4
6

CD

Flush 
(5/8”offset)
1”
2”
3”
4”
6”
Custom Distance

MF
P

SW
MB
CF

Machined Finish
Polished
Satin White
Matte Black
Custom Finish



P E R F O R M A N C E  D A T A

ATHENA
(PHOTOMETRICS)

DIRECT/INDIRECT

2065 CANDELA

2062 CANDELA

8374.7 LUMENS

109.4 DEGREES

111.8 DEGREES

163.8 DEGREES

165.2 DEGREES

4.97

7.46

9.94

12.4

14.9

17.4

19.9

CONE OF LIGHT TABULATION

MOUNTING
HEIGHT (FT)

DIAMETER
(FT)

FOOT-
CANDLES
AT NADIR

129

57.4

32.3

20.6

14.3

10.5

8.07

4.00

6.00

8.00

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

BEAM AND FIELD INFORMATION

*FIXTURE EFFICACY CAN BE INCREASED BY REDUCING DRIVER POWER.

TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT: 11810 LUMENS 

MAXIMUM CANDELA: 2082 CANDELA

FIXTURE EFFICACY: 117.2 LUMENS/W*
 

PROJECT NAME:  

          FIXTURE TYPE:                   DATE: QTY:      
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ARTIENCE LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.  20230402ARTIENCE LIGHTING 

CIE TYPE

CENTER BEAM INTENSITY:

CENTRAL CONE INTENSITY:

BEAM FLUX:

BEAM ANGLE (0-180) :

FIELD ANGLE (90-270) :

FIELD ANGLE (0-180) :

BEAM ANGLE (90-270) :

0 Deg. Plane 90 Deg. Plane180 Deg. Plane 270 Deg. Plane

0153045

60

75

90

105

120

135 150 165 180

15 30 45

60

75

90

105

120

135150165

500 1000 1500 2000 2500

POWER/LUMEN OUTPUT

DRIVER POWER

A

B

C

D

E

4

6

8

10

12

524

731

985

1244

1475.5

131

128

125

122

117.2

WATTS/FT. LUMENS/FT. LUMENS/W

DATA BASED ON 12 WATTS PER FT.,  4000K CCT.



xýlo

C U S T O M  F I N I S H E S

X Ý L O  O P T I O N S

SATIN CLEAR WHITE

F I N I S H  O P T I O N S

BLACK

HOUSING

MACHINED
ALUMINUM

END CAPS

WHITE BLACK

RAL
POWDERCOAT

CUSTOM
ANODIZED

HOUSING

RAL
POWDERCOAT

END CAPS

RAL
POWDERCOAT

MACHINED
ALUMINUM

CANOPIES

HYGIEIA + XÝLO
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ARTIENCE LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.  20230402

ATHENA
(OPTIONS)

Artience lighting extends the beauty of nature indoors 
with xýlo. Wood has a beauty and a warmth that elevates our 
�xtures while at the same time a�ecting positive 
changes within a space. Whether it is the sound dampening 
e�ect of wood, the calming e�ect that it can have on 
humans, or just the sheer beauty of exotic woods hand 
crafted into works of linear-lighting art, xýlo will give you 
countless options to meet your design needs.

PROJECT NAME:  

          FIXTURE TYPE:                   DATE: QTY:      

HYGIEIA IN CUSTOM RED

ARTIENCE LIGHTING 

WHITE
OAK

BUBINGA CREATE YOUR
DREAM OPTION 

TEAK WALNUT


